
Model

A4Q

Year

2002

23.09.201MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

8

SG

03

Illustrati
on

803-50

Restrictions

8E-1-000 001 
>>_8E-5-400 000

UPD

750

20:01

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 249

luggage compartment floor

   1   000 800 981 sheet metal plate 200X1500X0,8 1

  (1)  000 800 981 A sheet metal plate 300X1500X0,8 1

  (1)  000 800 981 B sheet metal plate 500X1500X0,8 1

  (1)  000 800 981 C sheet metal plate 800X1500X0,8 1

   3   8E0 802 087 E floor pan rear 1

   4   8E0 802 088 AC floor pan rear 1

  (4)  8E0 802 088 AB floor pan
for vehicles with evaporative
emission canister

rear 1

  4A not a spare part for this
model

   - bolt for
spare wheel mounting
             see illustration:  11-10

   5   8E0 804 387 E mount with tow eye rear 1

  (6)  8E9 813 383 mounting for tie-down eye left 1

   6   8E9 813 384 B mounting for tie-down eye right 1

   7   8E0 803 421 E wheelhouse protector left rear
inner

1

   8   8E0 803 422 E wheelhouse protector right rear
inner

1

   9   8E0 802 091 D floor pan left outer 1

  10   8E0 802 092 D floor pan right outer 1

  11   8E0 804 479 D reinforcem. for wheel housing left 1

  12   8E0 804 480 D reinforcem. for wheel housing right 1

  13   8E0 802 695 D reinforcement left 1

  14   8E0 802 696 D reinforcement right 1

  15 + N   905 988 04 oval hexagon socket head bolt M6X12 8

  20   8E0 803 961 B cover for sender unit left/right 2

  21   8E0 803 961 C cover for sender unit 1

  25   8E0 803 963 seal ring left/right 2

et_bt1.frm



Model

A4Q

Year

2002

23.09.201MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

8

SG

03

Illustrati
on

803-50

Restrictions

8E-1-000 001 
>>_8E-5-400 000

UPD

750

20:01

Remarks

ETKA

page: 002 EPIS 249

Pos Part Number Name Qty ModelRemarks

  26   8E0 803 963 A seal ring 1

  28   N   904 085 01 rivetted cap nut
bracket for brake hose

M8X0,5-3
left

X

  29   8E0 805 943 expanding nut 3

  30 + N   013 965 5 tapping screw, fill. hd. 4,2X9,5 3

  31   8E0 971 908 grommet 1

  35   8E0 813 545 A retaining plate
for vehicles with child's seat

left
-latch-

1

 (35)  8E0 813 546 A retaining plate
for vehicles with child's seat

right
-latch-

1

   -   8L0 887 233 fitting sleeve - child seat -latch- 4

  36   WHT 001 230 hex socket head collared bolt M8X27-H-V 4

  37 not a spare part for this
model

  38   8E0 801 349 vent tube right rear 1

  44   N   907 162 01 pop-rivet with sealing washer 4,8X6,5 X

  45   N   907 163 01 pop-rivet with sealing washer 4,8X6,5 X

  46   N   907 160 01 pop-rivet with sealing washer 4,8X6,5 X

  47   N   907 164 01 pop-rivet with sealing washer 4,8X6,5 X

  48   N   907 161 01 pop-rivet with sealing washer 4,8X6,5 X

  49   N   906 547 04 threaded pin M6X18 X

  50   N   906 842 02 welded pin 5X15,5 X

et_bt2.frm


